Phone: +61 (8)  9451 6011
Facsimile: +61 (8)  9458 5766
Email: sales@transeals.com.au
Web: http://www.transeals.com.au
BSM/506 & BSI/506
Category
• Wear Ring, Rod or Piston
Construction

Ød ØD
C
HH
Ød ØD
C
Piston Rod
13 August 2003
Cut Length Cut Length
Phone: +61 (8)  9451 6011
Facsimile: +61 (8)  9458 5766
Email: sales@transeals.com.au
Web: http://www.transeals.com.au
BSM/506 & BSI/506
Rod +0.004 -0 f9 +0.008 -0
Piston H11 +0 -0.004 +0.008 -0
BSI-375-125-506 0.125 0.375
BSI-500-125-506 0.125 0.500
BSI-625-125-506 0.125 0.625
BSI-750-125-506 0.125 0.750
BSI-1000-125-506 0.125 1.000
BSI-1500-125-506 0.125 1.500
Metric Sizes
Tolerances ØD Ød H
Rod H9 f9 +0.20 -0
Piston H11 f9 +0.20 -0
BSM-5.6-2.5-506 2.50 5.60
BSM-6.3-2.5-506 2.50 6.30
BSM-9.7-2.5-506 2.50 9.70
BSM-9.7-3-506 3.00 9.70
BSM-9.7-4-506 4.00 9.70
BSM-10-2-506 2.00 10.00
BSM-12.8-3-506 3.00 12.80
BSM-13-2.5-506 2.50 13.00
BSM-15-2-506 2.00 15.00
BSM-15-2.5-506 2.50 15.00
BSM-15-3-506 3.00 15.00
BSM-20-2.5-506 2.50 20.00
BSM-20-3-506 3.00 20.00
BSM-20-4-506 4.00 20.00
BSM-25-2.5-506 2.50 25.00
BSM-25-4-506 4.00 25.00
BSM-30-2.5-506 2.50 30.00
BSM-30-4-506 4.00 30.00
BSM-40-4-506 4.00 40.00
Ød ØD
C
HH
Ød ØD